198 INDUSTRIAL PROFILE SYSTEMS     •     www.industrialprofile.com     •     sales@industrialprofile.com
Slide Blocks
UHMW-PE Design Information
The slide blocks use UHMW slide pads. UHMW-PE has one of the highest impact strengths of any
thermoplastic.  It is abrasion resistant, has high tensile strength, displays resistance to stress
cracking, and has a low coefficient of friction.  It is well-suited where durability and low friction are of
paramount importance.  Its high resistance to corrosive chemicals, with the exception of oxidizing
acids, make it an ideal choice for a wide variety of corrosive environment applications.  Maximum

6 5 10.5 8 7 7 30-008
14 12 24 20 18 88 30-108
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Used in Bearing Units
Qty Required
per Roller
Part #
I.D. O.D. Thickness
12 18 1.0 30-101,30-102, 30-103, 30-104 1 30-108Z1
10.2 19 1.1 30-111, 30-112 1 30-114Z3
Linear Roller Systems
227925 GLASER PARKWAY    •     AKRON, OH 44306    •     888.729.4500
Li
ne
ar
Application
To define mechanically the limits of travel.  The
rubber shock absorber provides for a cushioned
end stop.
Technical Data
31-037:
M8 T-slot nut HD w/retainer spring, M8x8 cup point
set screw, rubber shock absorber, two M8 T-slot
nuts, M8x44 set screw, M8 washer, M8 flange nut
31-038:
Two M8 T-slot nuts HD  w/retainer spring, two M8x8
cup point set screws, two rubber shock absorbers,
three M8 T-slot nuts,  M8x44 set screw, M8
washer, M8 flange nut
Ordering Information
Description	 Unit	 Weight (g)	 Part #
Limit Stop - One Direction	 Set	 65 	 31-037
Limit Stop Bi-Directional	 Set	 93 	 31-038
Rubber Shock Absorber 	 Each		  31-037Z3A
(40mm Long)
Limit Stop
31-037
31-038
Linear Roller Systems
228 INDUSTRIAL PROFILE SYSTEMS     •     www.industrialprofile.com     •     sales@industrialprofile.com
Shafts & Clamp
13-505
13-513
13-106
13-114
Technical Data
Linear shaft: Cf53 high-grade carbon steel (A151 1050)
Shaft clamp: Aluminum, clear anodized
Ordering Information
Description		  Unit	 Weight (g)	 Part #
Shaft Clamp Profile 6		  6 meters	 120	 13-106
Shaft Clamp Profile 14		  6 meters	 260	 13-114
Cut To Length Service Number	 Each		  19-001
Linear Shaft 6		  3 meters	 220	 13-505
Linear Shaft 14		  3 meters	 1210	 13-513
Cut To Length Service Number	 Each		  19-007
Linear Roller Systems
229925 GLASER PARKWAY    •     AKRON, OH 44306    •     888.729.4500
Li
ne
ar
End Caps
Ordering Information
Description		  Unit	 Weight (g)	 Part #
End Cap, Lubricating System 6	 Set	 20	 30-407
End Cap, Lubricating System 14	 Set	 50	 30-107
End Cap, 14 HD		  Each	 52	 30-503Z6
Replacement Felt Insert 6		  Each	 0.1	 30-407Z5
Replacement Felt Insert 14		  Each	 0.2	 30-107Z1
Replacement Felt Insert 14HD		  Each	 2	 30-114Z5
30-407
30-107